 balanced
 PS15P..  Multicore PolySTAR - 0.15 mm² - PS15P..
 0,15 mm² (AWG 26/19)
tinned spiral pair shields
pair jackets from TPE-E
robust and fi rm PUR jacket
very compact outer diameter
•

Bestell-Nr.
 Number of Pairs
Paarzahl
 Outer Ø
Außen Ø
 Colour
Farbe
 Weight
Gewicht
 Standard Length
Standardlängen
 Max. Length / Reel
Max. Länge / Spule
 PS15P04  4         7,6    mm          sapphireblue (RAL 5003)    75    g/m      100    m      1000    m
 PS15P08  8         10,3    mm          sapphireblue (RAL 5003)    145    g/m      100    m      800    m
 PS15P10  10         11,0    mm          sapphireblue (RAL 5003)    166    g/m      100    m      500    m
 PS15P12  12         11,8    mm          sapphireblue (RAL 5003)    190    g/m      100    m      500    m
 PS15P16  16         13,2    mm          sapphireblue (RAL 5003)    238    g/m      100    m      500    m
 PS15P24  24         16,0    mm          sapphireblue (RAL 5003)    345    g/m      100    m      800    m
 PS15P32  32         18,3    mm          sapphireblue (RAL 5003)    430    g/m      100    m      500    m
 PS15P40  40         20,1    mm          sapphireblue (RAL 5003)    530    g/m      100    m      300    m
 PS15P48  48         22,0    mm          sapphireblue (RAL 5003)    625    g/m      100    m      500    m
 PS15P56  56         23,5    mm          sapphireblue (RAL 5003)    735    g/m      100    m      300    m
 Pa
tc
h
 /